HexWeb
®
 HRP and HTP
Fiberglass/Phenolic Honeycomb
Product Data
Description
HexWeb
®

4.001 in. and over tolerance will be ± 0.062 in.
HexWeb® HRP and HTP Product Data
Type Designation
HexWeb
®
 HRP/HTP honeycomb is designated as follows:
Material – Cell size – Density
Example: HRP – 3/16 – 4.0
Where:
HRP – designates honeycomb type
3/16  – is the cell size in inches
4.0  – is the nominal density in pounds per cubic foot
Dimensional Nomenclature
 T = Thickness, or cell depth
 L = Ribbon direction, or width
 W = Long direction, or direction perpendicular to the ribbon
Images for explanation only and do not represent actual appearance.
Availability
HexWeb
®
 HRP/HTP is shipped as follows:
SHIPPING TERMS: FCA Hexcel, Casa Grande, AZ, USA (Incoterms 2010)
MATERIAL TITLE TRANSFER: Hexcel, Casa Grande, AZ, USA
Lead times will vary with the particular core type selected.
The information in this Data Sheet is subject to change without notice.
Contact your nearest Hexcel Sales Office for delivery information.
HexWeb® HRP and HTP Product Data
Mechanical Properties
Typical Values Represented Below
The following mechanical properties apply to the various HRP core types when tested per AMS-STD 401
at 0.500 inch thickness and meet the requirements of MIL-C-8073 Class II, AMS3715, and most airframe
manufacturers’ specifications.
Hexcel Honeycomb
Designation
Material-Cell-Density
Hexagonal
Compressive Plate Shear
Bare Stabilized L Direction W Direction
Strength
psi
Strength
psi
Modulus
ksi
Strength
psi
Modulus
ksi
Strength
psi
Modulus
ksi
typ min typ min typ typ min typ typ min typ
HRP – 3/16 – 4.0 480 400 590 480 57 310 210 13.0 160 130 6.5
HRP – 3/16 – 5.5 800 620 900 750 95 490 390 19.0 265 200 11.0
HRP – 3/16 – 8.0 1350 1100 1530 1280 164 750 600 33.0 460 370 19.0
HRP – 3/16 – 12.0 2300 1800 2520 1960 260 985 815 44.0 675 525 28.0
HRP – 1/4 – 3.5 390 280 455 400 46 250 180 10.0 125 100 5.0
HRP – 1/4 – 4.5 585 480 640 560 70 355 280 15.0 200 155 8.0
HRP – 1/4 – 5.0 680 530 820 660 84 400 305 20.0 230 180 10.0
HRP – 1/4 – 6.5 1025 800 1180 920 120 580 450 23.0 330 260 13.0
HRP – 3/8 – 3.2 315 260 390 300 38 205 160 11.0 110 85 5.0
HRP – 3/8 – 3.5 340 290 410 325 41 210 165 11.3 120 95 5.3
HRP – 3/8 – 4.5 550 450 690 530 65 325 260 14.0 190 150 8.0
HRP – 3/8 – 6.0 830 650 1000 800 100 470 400 23.0 280 210 11.8
OX-Core
HRP/OX – 1/4 – 4.5 560 480 675 540 43 250 200 7.0 260 210 15.0
Other cell sizes, densities, and dimensions may be available on special request. Please contact your nearest
Hexcel Sales Office for additional information. One block minimum buy may apply.